
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

888 
26 
88 
23 
55 
77 
66 
27 
1 

93 
96 

181 
111 
16 

Name 

Broc Feeney 
Jaxon Evans 
Ryan Wood 
Josh Buchan 
George King 
Jordan Love 
Jayden Ojeda 
Jonny Reid 
Josh Hunt 
Antonio D'Alberto 
Anthony Pedersen 
Damon Leitch 
Darren Currie 
Benjamin Schoots 

Class 
PA 

PA 

PA 

PA 

PA 

PA 

PA 

PA 

PA 

PA 

PA 

PA 

AM GTWCA 

AM GTWCA 

Best Tm 

1:29.748 
1:29.894 
1:30.005 
1:30.150 
1:30.270 
1:30.284 
1:30.290 
1:30.399 
1:30.751 
1:30.789 
1:30.933 
1:31.037 
1:31.861 
1:33.514 

Diff 

0.146 
0.257 
0.402 
0.522 
0.536 
0.542 
0.651 
1.003 
1.041 
1.185 
1.289 
2.113 
3.766 

Best Speed 

160.449 
160.189 
159.991 
159.734 
159.521 
159.497 
159.486 
159.294 
158.676 
158.610 
158.358 
158.177 
156.759 
153.988 

In Lap 

8 
9 
7 
8 
7 
7 
9 
7 
5 
7 
7 
6 
8 
9 

2nd Best 

1:29.856 
1:30.049 
1:30.261 
1:30.266 
1:30.849 
1:30.364 
1:30.389 
1:30.571 
1:30.904 
1:30.827 
1:30.963 
1:31.189 
1:32.271 
1:33.519 

Team 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 1/11/2025 10:58:11 am 

Chief Timekeeper: Nick Little 

Clerk of the Course: Adam Simmons 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hampton Downs 

Alliance Services GT International 
GT World Challenge powered by AWS 

GT World Challenge powered by AWS - Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 10:38:00 

Hampton Downs International 4.000 km 

1/11/2025 10:38 

PROVISIONAL RESULTS - FINAL RESULTS TBC


